
Sr. No. Name 

01. 

As per the Notification from Dr. Ram Manoha Lohita Avadesh University Ayadhya Grievance 

Redressal Committee for students and staff has been constituted at Kamay ani Mahavidhyalaya, 

Ajiyaurdaiy Aligang Sultanpur for the Academic Year 2020-21. The committee shall deal with 
the complaints from the students, teaching staff, non- teaching staff, parent, interested party, etc. 

02. 

03. 

04. 

05. 

06. 

07. 

08. 

Dr.Brajesh Kumar Tiwari 

Dr.Sanjay Kumar 

Mr. Pradeep Kumar Maurya 
Mahendra Yadav 

Shiv Shankar Pandey 

Ms.Khushi 

Gajraj 

Office Order 

Anurag 

Designation 

Principal 

Assistant Professor 

Assistant Professor 

Assistant Professor 

Librarian 

Assistant Professor 

Student 

tyio9ea930z052 

Student 

Date -06-07-2020 

Status 

Chair Person Ex 
Officio 

Coordinator 

Member 

Member 

Member 

Member 

Member 

Member 

All concerned are requested to take note of above and approach the chairman/ anv of 

member(s) of the committee about the grievance, if any, in writing.. 

PrincipalA 
ufaurgi, na-gØArAg? 
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